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Ticket Number:  600582124

Revision Number:  1274635

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600582124

Dig Date Feb 12, 2019  09:15 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 5702 - 5802 W BRYN MAWR AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 1/2/2019   2:02 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

2/21/2019Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 8 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT1048092

Permittee Name DWM*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Robert Gaynor

Onsite Contact Phone Number (312)446-0067

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work Install Sewer

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 02/12/2019        NO-SHOW FOR ALL UTILITIES EXCEPT COM ED, ANY QUESTIONS  
CONTACT ROBERT GAINER AT 312-446-0067

2/06: REQUEST OF FRESH MARKS. 

1-15-19 AT 12:34 PM    FRESH MARKINGS ARE NEEDED , FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT 
ROBERT GAYNOR AT 312-446-0067

Extension Comments -03/11/2019 YES FOR ON GOING WORK
-02/18/2019 YES FOR ON GOING WORK
-01/24/2019 Work ongoing.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name DWM

Contact Address 1000 E OHIO ST CHICAGO, IL 60611-3416

Contact Phone
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/18/2019   2:59:14PM12872360

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:43:24PM12872361

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:42:53PM12872362

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:28:50AM12872368

Peoples Gas*  78 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872383

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:34:24PM12872354

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:43:47PM12872364

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/25/2019   2:55:21PM12872371

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:18:09AM12872372

Comcast Cable (29)  29 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872380

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  12:42:50PM12872374

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:18:59AM12872378

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872379

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:37:13PM12872352

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:30:13AM12872365

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872382

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:34:47PM12872351

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:35:22PM12872353

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:27:07AM12872369

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:22:09AM12872373

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:18:09AM12872375

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:26:01AM12872366

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:29:36AM12872370

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:22:09AM12872377

Peoples Gas*  136 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872384

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:35:22PM12872356

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/4/2019   2:18:49PM12872357

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 1/2/2019   2:27:48 PM 1/2/2019   2:37:33PM12872355

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:43:24PM12872358

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:40:21PM12872359

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Ack 1/15/2019  12:35:45 PM 1/15/2019  12:41:53PM12872363

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Renew Ack 1/24/2019   7:21:49 AM 1/24/2019   7:29:36AM12872367

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 2/6/2019  11:12:35 AM 2/6/2019  11:18:53AM12872376

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 NoShow UnAck 2/12/2019   7:10:53 AM 2/12/2019   7:10:53AM12872381
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 1217991 1/15/2019  12:35:46 PM b15527 Remark

 1310103 2/28/2019   7:42:49 AM b15527 Remark

 1287293 2/18/2019   8:40:37 AM b15527 Remark

 1191694 1/2/2019   2:27:56 PM pbrooks Approved

 1191713 1/2/2019   2:26:17 PM WEBDIGGER Updated

 1327830 3/11/2019   7:51:36 AM b15527 Renew

 1260630 2/6/2019  11:12:37 AM Jehovah1 Remark

 1327905 3/11/2019   7:54:17 AM b15527 Remark

 1191546 1/2/2019   2:02:44 PM mel388879 Created

 1287258 2/18/2019   8:38:25 AM b15527 Renew

 1274635 2/12/2019   7:10:55 AM H001872 NoShow

 1376521 3/29/2019  12:10:05 PM H001872 Remark

 1235555 1/24/2019   7:21:51 AM mel388879 Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 01/02/2019 at 02:02 pm


